1
USE AND INSTALLATION MANUAL
G3 SSI2 code F092712
code: 80658 - Ver 1.0 - 01-2025 - ENG
G3-SSI2
G-Mation G3 – 2 SSI Inputs
111
80

0x9002 0 Firmware Version UINT RO 0x0110
0x9003 0 Serial Number UDINT RW 0x00000000
0x9004 0 Order Code STRING(7) RO F092612
3.4.5. Alarms management
INDEX SUB
INDEX NAME TYPE ACCESS DEFAULT / NOTE
0xA000
0 Objects number USINT RO 2
1 Cable Interrupt Alarm Status
Channel 1 BOOL RO false
2 Cable Interrupt Alarm Status
Channel 2 BOOL RO false
Broken cable alarm diagnostic is available in the object in sub-index 1,2
	 Cable Interrupt Alarm Status Channel type (n): BOOL
	 false: SSI sensor connection OK
	 true: SSI sensor connection broken
4.	 ACRONYM AND ORDER CODE
COMPLETE MODULE G3-SSI2 F092712
Front G3-SSI2 F F092626
Electronic module G3-SSI2 E F092612
Bus G3-BUS F092614
26
5.	 MARKING
Every module contain the datas of every module part and the full module.
The following information may be found on the label: